General Data
Construction Compact profile
Operation Single and double acting, magnetic
Design ISO 21287
Materials
Anodized AL body and end-blocks - rolled stainless steel AISI 303 rod
Anodized AL piston - rod seal, end-block OR and piston seal in PU
High temperatures: rod seal, OR end-block and piston in FKM (140°)

 A
CT
UA
TI
ON
COMPACT CYLINDERS ISO 21287
SERIES 32 - ACCESSORIES
Foot mount Mod. B
Material:
zinc plated steel
Supplied with:
2x feet mount
4x screws
+ = add the stroke
Mod. Ø ØAB AH AO AU AT E TR SA + XA+
B-32-12 12 5,5 21 5 13 3 26 16 61 52,2
B-31-12-16 16 5,5 22 7 13 3 28 18 61 52,7
B-32-20 20 6,5 27 9 16 4 35 22 68,8 58,5
B-31-25 25 6,5 29 9 16 4 39 26 70,8 60,5
B-41-32 32 7 32 11 24 4 45 32 92 75
B-41-40 40 10 36 15 28 4 53,5 36 101 80
B-41-50 50 10 45 15 32 4 62,5 45 109 85
B-41-63 63 10 50 15 32 5 73 50 113 89
B-41-80 80 12 63 20 41 6 92 63 136 104,5
B-41-100 100 14,5 71 25 41 6 108,5 71 148,8 117,5
B-32-125 125 16,5 90 25 45 7 132 90 171 137
Rear female trunnion Mod. C
Material:
aluminium
Supplied with:
1x female trunnion
4x screws
Mod. Ø ØCD E CB UB L FL MR XD+
C-41-32 32 10 47 26 46,5 12,5 22 10 73
C-41-40 40 12 52 28 52 16 25 12 77
C-41-50 50 12 64 32 60 16 27 12 80
C-H-41-63 63 16 74 40 70 21 32 16 89
C-H-41-80 80 16 94 50 90 22 36 16 99,5
C-H-41-100 100 20 114 60 110 27 41 20 117,5
C-H-32-125 125 25 140 70 130 30 50 25 142
12
Products designed for industrial applications. General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com
This document contains a description of the products offered by Camozzi Automation at time of publication.
For more complete and up to date information about the Camozzi Automation product range, please refer to our online catalogue at https://shop.camozzi.com

AT
IC
 A
CT
UA
TI
ON
Rear male trunnion Mod. L
Material:
aluminium
Supplied with:
1x male trunnion
4x screws
+ = add the stroke
Mod. Ø ØCD E EW L FL MR XD +
L-31-12-16 16 6 30 12 10 16 6 55,7
L-32-20 20 8 34 16 14 20 8 62,5
L-32-25 25 8 38 16 14 20 8 64,5
L-41-32 32 10 47 26 12,5 22 10 73
L-41-40 40 12 52 28 16 25 12 77
L-41-50 50 16 64 32 16 27 12 80
L-41-63 63 16 74 40 21 32 15,5 89
L-41-80 80 20 94 50 22 36 16 99,5
L-41-100 100 20 114 60 27 41 20 117,5
L-32-125 125 25 140 70 30 50 25 142
COMPACT CYLINDERS ISO 21287
SERIES 32 - ACCESSORIES
Front flange Mod. D-E
Material:
zinc-plated steel for Ø12 -
Ø25; Ø250
aluminium for Ø32 ÷ Ø200
stainless steel 304 for Ø320
Supplied with:
1x flange
4x screws
Material:
zinc-plated steel for Ø 16 - Ø 25;
aluminium for Ø 32 ÷ Ø 125;
Supplied with:
1x flange
4x screws
Mod. Ø ØFB E MF R TF UF ZF +
D-E-31-12-16 16 5,5 29 10 - 43 55 49,7
D-E-32-20 20 6,6 36 10 - 55 70 52,5
D-E-32-25 25 6,6 40 10 - 60 76 54,5
D-E-41-32 32 7 45 10 32 64 80 61
D-E-41-40 40 9 52 10 36 72 90 62
D-E-41-50 50 9 65 12 45 90 110 65
D-E-41-63 63 9 75 12 50 100 120 69
D-E-41-80 80 12 95 16 63 126 150 79,5
D-E-41-100 100 14 115 16 75 150 170 92,5
D-E-41-125 125 16 140 20 90 180 220 112
14
Products designed for industrial applications. General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com
This document contains a description of the products offered by Camozzi Automation at time of publication.
For more complete and up to date information about the Camozzi Automation product range, please refer to our online catalogue at https://shop.camozzi.com

 A
CT
UA
TI
ON
COMPACT CYLINDERS ISO 21287
SERIES 32 - ACCESSORIES
Trunnion ball-joint Mod. R
Material:
aluminium
Supplied with:
1x trunnion ball joint
4x screws
+ = add the stroke
Mod. Ø ØCD E EX EP L FL MS XD+ Z°
R-41-32 32 10 45 14 10,5 12 22 16 73 4
R-41-40 40 12 52 16 12 15 25 19 77 4
R-41-50* 50 12 62,5 16 12 15 27 21 80 4
R-50 50 16 65 21 15 16 27 21,5 80 4
R-41-63 63 16 75 21 15 20 32 24 89 4
R-41-80* 80 16 92 21 15 24 36 28 99,5 4
R-80 80 20 95 25 18 22 36 28,5 99,5 4
R-41-100 100 20 115 25 18 27 41 30 117,5 4
R-41-125 125 30 140 37 25 30 50 40 142 4
90° male trunnion Mod. ZC
CETOP RP 107P
Material:
aluminium

M
AT
IC
 A
CT
UA
TI
ON
COMPACT CYLINDERS ISO 21287
SERIES 32 - ACCESSORIES
Accessory combination Mod. C+L+S
Material:
aluminium
+ = add the stroke
Mod. Ø ØCD E L FL M M1 TG XD + Z° (max)
I-41-32 32 10 47 12,5 22 M6 10,5 32,5 73 30
I-41-40 40 12 52 16 25 M6 10,5 38 77 40
I-41-50 50 12 64 16 27 M8 11,5 46,5 80 25
I-41-63 63 16 74 21 32 M8 13,5 56,5 89 36
I-41-80 80 16 93 22 36 M10 15 72 99,5 34
I-41-100 100 20 114 27 41 M10 15 89 117,5 38
I-41-125 125 30 140 30 50 M12 15 110 142 30
Front spot faced trunnion Mod. FN
Material:
zinc-plated steel
Supplied with:

UA
TI
ON
COMPACT CYLINDERS ISO 21287
SERIES 32 - ACCESSORIES
Opposed cylinder coupler Mod. DC-32
Material:
Aluminium
Supplied with:
1x flange
2x hex head screws
2x cylindrical head screws
2x centering rings*
*Only from Ø50 to Ø125
Mod. Ø ZA + H
DC-32-20 20 36,8 13
DC-32-25 25 38,8 13
DC-32-32 32 44 15
DC-32-40 40 45 15
DC-32-50 50 45 15
DC-32-63 63 49 15
DC-32-80 80 54 17
DC-32-100 100 66,8 19,5
DC-32-125 125 81 19,5
90° swivel combination for trunnion Mod. I
Material:
zinc-plated steel
Supplied with:

Mod. Ø D M SW
U-12-M5 12 M5x0,8 5 8
U-12-16 16 M6x1 4 10
U-20 20-25 M8x1,25 5 13
U-25-32 32-40 M10x1,25 6 17
U-40 50-63 M12x1,25 7 19
U-50-63 80-100 M16x1,5 8 24
U-80-100 125 M20x1,5 9 30
Centring sleeve
Supplied with:
1x anodized AL centring ring
Designed for the centring of both rear and front end caps with brackets Mod. B/D-E/C/C-H/H/L/R, as for the centring of the
cylinder while mounting.
Not suitable for 32CM and 32CF versions.
Mod. Ø A ØB ØC D
TR-32-32 32 6 25 30 4
TR-32-40 40 6 30 35 4
TR-32-50 50 6 35 40 4
TR-32-63 63-80 7 40 45 5
TR-32-100 100 7 50 55 5
21
Products designed for industrial applications. General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com
This document contains a description of the products offered by Camozzi Automation at time of publication.
For more complete and up to date information about the Camozzi Automation product range, please refer to our online catalogue at https://shop.camozzi.com